
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 226 JOAO PEDRO CISCON T CORTES DE 

MELO
M 15 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:55.184

2 431 WADSON KAIKY DOS SANTOS M 15 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.764
3 427 VITOR WILLIAM DA SILVA ARAGAO M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:24.050
4 329 MURILO PEREIRA PIRES M 14 M0099 - JU BARRA DO BUGRES 01:45:58.392
5 456 HIGOR VINICIUS O.LIVEIRA SILVA M 14 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:58.935
6 201 GUSTAVO SEDLACEK M 18 M0099 - JU FELIZ NATAL 01:50:04.991
7 292 LUIZ FELIPE VALE DOS SANTOS M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:52.968
8 204 HENRIQUE MELHORANCA B 

TOMASELLA
M 18 M0099 - JU SINOP 01:53:40.453

9 228 JOAO VITOR MARKIEVICZ DOS SANTOS M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 01:58:40.504
10 452 YAGO COURA ELESBAO M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:51.046
11 205 HIAGO BRITO GONCALVES M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:00.840

03/12/2023 - 14:29:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  JUNIOR      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 146 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 39 F0099 - GE SINOP 01:41:59.000
2 96 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 31 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 01:42:02.199
3 178 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 31 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 01:49:12.370
4 320 MARIANA EMIDIO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO F 39 F0099 - GE ALTA FLORESTA 01:52:21.508
5 330 NAILDES ALVES F 30 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:53.820

03/12/2023 - 14:38:06 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  GERAL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 210 ITALO DE OLIVEIRA FELETTI M 26 M0099 - GE JACIARA 01:26:17.173
2 104 DANIEL MORETTI DE SOUZA M 37 M0099 - GE CUIABA 01:27:10.000
3 378 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 23 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:28:17.540
4 105 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVIA M 17 M0099 - GE SAO JOSE  QUATRO 

MARCOS
01:28:18.275

5 342 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 40 M0099 - GE SINOP 01:29:11.139

03/12/2023 - 14:28:23 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  GERAL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 146 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 39 F0099 - GE SINOP 01:41:59.000
2 96 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 31 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 01:42:02.199
3 178 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 31 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 01:49:12.370
4 320 MARIANA EMIDIO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO F 39 F0099 - GE ALTA FLORESTA 01:52:21.508
5 330 NAILDES ALVES F 30 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:53.820
6 274 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:56.688
7 87 CAROLINE DASSOW F 36 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:53:56.798

8 392 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 42 F0099 - B1 BRASNORTE 01:56:23.628
9 160 EWELEEN TITO F 26 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:57:03.000

10 289 LUCINEIDE SALES F 44 F0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:57:04.264
11 263 LAURA ABREU F 18 F0099 - JU SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:57:05.744

12 43 ALINE FERNANDA R DOMINGUES 
CERUTTI

F 31 F0099 - A1 NOVA BRASILANDIA 01:57:16.638

13 82 CAMILA GOMES DAEUBLE F 13 F0099 - JU NOVA OLIMPIA 01:59:26.230
14 106 DANIELE R. AZEVEDO SILVA F 43 F0099 - B1 CACERES 02:01:11.484
15 402 SILVIA ROBERTA SCHMIDT F 45 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:32.956
16 259 KETHELY RAQUEL DOS SANTOS SILVA F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:26.786
17 55 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 41 F0099 - B1 SORRISO 02:04:27.521
18 53 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:27.876
19 111 DAYANA BUENO NOVELLI F 36 F0099 - A2 VERA 02:05:02.549
20 213 JACQUELINE ARAUJO DE SOUZA F 34 F0099 - A1 CUIABA 02:05:51.701
21 284 LUCIANA KRUGER F 52 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:51.731
22 421 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 45 F0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:06:42.928
23 81 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:07:46.124
24 212 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 46 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:07:50.212

25 59 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 38 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:10:52.137

26 153 ERIKA CRISTINA CILLI TECEDOR F 43 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:12:07.509
27 374 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 46 F0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:13:34.530
28 410 TCHARLA SUELEN F 30 F0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:46.243
29 350 PATRICIA LORENTZ MAGALHAES F 49 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:16:55.478

30 429 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:22.459
31 176 GABRIELA DE FREITAS ASSIS F 39 F0099 - A2 MATUPA 02:18:52.819
32 390 ROZIRENE CAPARROZ PICCOLI F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:04.407
33 44 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - S3 ARIPUANA 02:19:04.936
34 405 SOLANGE VIEIRA LEITE F 41 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:05.834

03/12/2023 - 14:25:00 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       FEM



35 161 FABIANE VAZ REA F 41 F0099 - B1 RONDONOPOLIS 02:20:11.774
36 100 CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:20:56.772
37 39 ALDEMARA MEIRE COSTA LIMA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:21:15.216
38 326 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS B. BISPO F 44 F0099 - B1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:21:51.643

39 318 MARIA MARGARETE TAMIOZZO F 58 F0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:22:43.731

40 265 LAYZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 21 F0099 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:22:52.788
41 404 SOLANGE ROSA DOS SANTOS F 41 F0099 - B1 CUIABA 02:26:22.727
42 349 PATRICIA KARINA DA SILVA F 45 F0099 - B2 CUIABA 02:26:32.417
43 192 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 37 F0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:27:21.123
44 114 DENIZI MALANGE F 56 F0099 - C2 CACERES 02:27:30.704
45 156 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:28:15.660
46 319 MARIALDA RUARO F 50 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:55.820
47 315 MARELIZE APARECIDA N QUEROZ F 46 F0099 - B2 CACERES 02:29:26.423
48 254 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:30:11.469
49 221 JICELE BIASI GALLI F 45 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:30:23.698
50 277 LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 28 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:30:47.000
51 155 ESTELAINE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F0099 - S3 CACERES 02:30:48.243
52 130 EDLEUSA GOMES F 57 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:34.694
53 285 LUCIANA MARIA BORTOLUZZI F 50 F0099 - C1 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:33:11.239
54 290 LUCY JANE MOREIRA RIBEIRO F 30 F0099 - A1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:37:15.385

55 305 MARCIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA F 43 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:23.443
56 256 KAWANNE LINE SOUZA PESCADA F 31 F0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:40:20.715
57 389 ROSILENE MENDES PEREIRA F 41 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:41:17.711
58 276 LILIANE OLIARI BREINACK F 55 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 02:42:24.872
59 124 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 33 F0099 - A1 SORRISO 02:42:52.553
60 247 JULIA LACERDA TESTE F 13 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:45:27.357
61 454 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 58 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:46:56.604
62 338 ODELIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:54:16.865
63 317 MARIA LUCIA VEIGA TORRES. F 59 F0099 - C2 DENISE 02:55:48.542
64 324 MARLENE FLORES DE SOUZA F 61 F0099 - MD PONTES E LACERDA 02:56:25.662
65 395 SANDRY DA SILVA KAPICHE F 29 F0099 - S3 JI-PARANA 02:57:51.159
66 264 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:59:02.193
67 50 ALZIRA SACCHO F 47 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:59:03.555

68 68 ANGELA MARIA CHIAVELI DOS SANTOS F 34 F0099 - A1 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:00:28.362
69 171 FRANCISCA ISANILDA F 52 F0099 - C1 DENISE 03:00:44.884
70 316 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 62 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:00:47.719
71 102 DALMA VIEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:03:21.833
72 455 THAMIRES P PINHO F 22 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 03:04:07.731

03/12/2023 - 14:25:00 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       FEM



73 331 NARADE CAROLINE DOS SANTOS F 31 F0099 - A1 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:09:02.557
74 80 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 35 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:09:41.442
75 195 GRACINHA EVA DE ALMEIDA F 45 F0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:09:43.008
76 428 VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES F 26 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:10:53.440
77 388 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 03:11:19.080
78 126 EDITE MARIA ZEMIANI F 64 F0099 - MD SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:11:50.910

79 193 GISSELLE MARIA PORTES SODEIRO F 65 F0099 - MD SAPEZAL 03:13:00.175
80 366 RENATA MARINO DA FONSECA MONIZ F 42 F0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:19:13.956
81 401 SILVIA ALVES SCHNORRENBERGER F 46 F0099 - B2 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:19:15.048
82 93 CLAUDIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:30:02.243
83 52 ANA MARTINI F 43 F0099 - B1 SINOP 03:31:03.278

03/12/2023 - 14:25:00 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 210 ITALO DE OLIVEIRA FELETTI M 26 M0099 - GE JACIARA 01:26:17.173
2 104 DANIEL MORETTI DE SOUZA M 37 M0099 - GE CUIABA 01:27:10.000
3 378 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 23 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:28:17.540
4 105 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVIA M 17 M0099 - GE SAO JOSE  QUATRO 

MARCOS
01:28:18.275

5 342 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 40 M0099 - GE SINOP 01:29:11.139
6 30 ADAM MENZEL M 38 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:29:11.638
7 424 VINICIUS LUIZ ORTEGA DE LIMA M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:29:13.304
8 414 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:29:32.416
9 200 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:29:32.762

10 302 MARCELO CRESTANI M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:29:54.314
11 149 EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS M 28 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE  QUATRO 

MARCOS
01:30:41.644

12 412 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 23 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:30:41.865

13 394 SANDRO SANTOS DE ARAUJO M 35 M0099 - A2 ATILIO VIVACQUA 01:30:44.858
14 234 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:30:45.059
15 248 JULIANO APARECIDO S DO 

NASCIMENTO
M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:30:45.974

16 361 RAFAEL MORIMOTO M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:02.158
17 115 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 30 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:39.000
18 165 FERNANDO DA SILVA LISBOA M 43 M0099 - B1 CURVELANDIA 01:31:40.946
19 220 JHONY CESAR M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:31:40.974
20 426 VITOR HUGO DE FARIA RODRIGUES M 27 M0099 - S3 SORRISO 01:31:40.975
21 382 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS 

FRANCA
M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:45.620

22 199 GUILHERME SOUZA BARABACH M 26 M0099 - S3 SINOP 01:31:46.396
23 408 TAWIE DE ABREU FREITAS M 35 M0099 - A2 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:32:02.155

24 339 ODIRLEI BANFI M 39 M0099 - A2 SORRISO 01:32:03.636
25 309 MARCOS ANTONIO MACHRY M 49 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 01:32:03.727
26 446 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 20 M0099 - S2 TAPURAH 01:32:16.481
27 84 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 28 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:32:22.487

28 28 ABINADAB DA SILVA SIQUEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:54.850
29 226 JOAO PEDRO CISCON T CORTES DE 

MELO
M 15 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:55.184

30 134 EDSON ZEFERINO GONCALVES M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:33:55.665

31 203 HELCIO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA M 41 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:56.134

03/12/2023 - 14:24:34 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       MASC



32 67 ANGEL MEDINA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:57.604
33 109 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 23 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:33:58.000

34 85 CARLOS RAFAEL LIMA DA SILVA M 25 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:34:03.211

35 62 ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA M 31 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:35:02.485

36 211 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 32 M0099 - A1 SINOP 01:35:02.675
37 60 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.737
38 431 WADSON KAIKY DOS SANTOS M 15 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.764
39 131 EDMAR DEODATO M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.921
40 294 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 26 M0099 - S3 NOVA UBIRATA 01:35:03.509
41 57 ANDERSON LUIZ KLOSINSKI M 41 M0099 - B1 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:35:51.343

42 360 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - C2 MATUPA 01:35:52.044
43 386 RONNY ANDERSON SILVA M 43 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 01:35:52.281
44 253 JURANDI CORREIA BATSITA M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:52.778
45 325 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 01:35:52.851
46 185 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:35:54.126

47 121 EBENESER ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:54.354
48 184 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 50 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:35:57.630

49 348 PABLO REINER SOUZA SILVA M 37 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:35:59.678
50 65 ANDREY PRUDENCIO OLIVEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:36:04.697
51 281 LUCAS KWAY M 28 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:36:15.293
52 258 KERMAN HENRIQUE AGNELO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:36:54.960
53 49 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA 

DALZAQUE
M 26 M0099 - S3 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:37:17.793

54 179 GEDIELSON RIBEIRO CERUTTI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA BRASILANDIA 01:37:58.948
55 432 WAGNER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:37:59.115
56 460 MARCELO MENEZES M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:00.403
57 425 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 24 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:00.463
58 166 FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES M 27 M0099 - S3 CACERES 01:38:00.609
59 278 LUCAS FRANKLIN DE VARGAS M 29 M0099 - S3 JUINA 01:38:03.780
60 206 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:10.932
61 347 PABLO HENRIQUE NUNES DE QUEIROZ M 26 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:39:05.485
62 74 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:05.638
63 296 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS 

SANTOS
M 54 M0099 - C1 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:39:22.387

64 103 DANIEL BATISTA MEIRE SANTOS M 21 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:39:53.330

65 133 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:54.622

03/12/2023 - 14:24:34 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       MASC



66 447 WILHA ANDRADE M 32 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:39:55.037

67 370 RICARDO KEICHI UMETSU M 44 M0099 - B1 CACERES 01:39:55.331
68 218 JEPSON DE ALMEIDA M 48 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:39:55.399
69 189 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:39:56.871
70 399 SILVANO CARMO DE SOUZA M 42 M0099 - B1 CACERES 01:40:34.090
71 243 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 53 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:40:52.569

72 273 LEONIDAS VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 30 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:40:52.780

73 34 ADMILSON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA 
VITAL

M 35 M0099 - A2 SANTO ANTONIO DO 
LEVERGER

01:40:58.554

74 345 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 38 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:40:59.121

75 158 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 51 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:00.379
76 35 ADRIANO DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 SORRISO 01:41:23.924
77 427 VITOR WILLIAM DA SILVA ARAGAO M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:24.050
78 438 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:41.859
79 434 WAINER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:41.909
80 239 JOSE ERIWALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 29 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:41:51.590
81 47 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 01:42:03.041
82 300 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA 

SILVA
M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:42:48.056

83 78 BRUNO DE BARROS SILVESTRE M 37 M0099 - A2 SAO MIGUEL DO 
GUAPORE

01:42:55.122

84 45 ALLISON RAFAEL PRILL M 36 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:42:55.923

85 312 MARCOS ROSA ROCHA. M 44 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:42:56.098

86 354 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:42:58.207
87 445 WIDEMARK PARO DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DOS 

QUATRO MARCOS
01:42:59.522

88 449 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:43:01.301
89 150 EMERSON DIAS RIBEIRO M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:43:22.891
90 143 ELISMAR CAMILO DA SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:43:28.944
91 448 WILLGNER SOUZA MENEZES M 25 M0099 - S3 SORRISO 01:44:30.831
92 198 GUILHERME DE LIMA PEREIRA M 21 M0099 - S2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:44:31.360
93 172 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 54 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:34.087
94 173 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 01:44:34.588
95 151 EMERSON DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:37.645
96 169 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:57.000
97 376 ROBSON FLORIANO M 40 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:57.255
98 329 MURILO PEREIRA PIRES M 14 M0099 - JU BARRA DO BUGRES 01:45:58.392

03/12/2023 - 14:24:34 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       MASC



99 375 ROBSON BUENO M 41 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:45:58.597
100 456 HIGOR VINICIUS O.LIVEIRA SILVA M 14 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:58.935
101 36 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:46:08.423

102 363 RANGEL MONTEIRO DUARTE M 37 M0099 - A2 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 01:46:11.668
103 299 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 47 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:47:27.047
104 42 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA M 54 M0099 - C1 CACERES 01:47:27.868
105 162 FABIO EDUARDO FERREIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:47:28.675
106 336 NOLISSAM PEREIRA SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 01:47:29.039
107 92 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 63 M0099 - MD CUIABA 01:47:47.000
108 91 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - C1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:48:20.082

109 257 TIAGO GOMES DE CAMPOS M 29 M0099 - S3 CACERES 01:48:56.511
110 417 VANDERLEI OLIVEIRA MOREIRA M 33 M0099 - A1 CACERES 01:48:56.794
111 413 VALDECIR FOCHEZATO M 58 M0099 - C2 SINOP 01:49:10.728
112 369 RHAIAN JOSE FRARE CABRAL M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:49:17.956
113 217 JANN FABIANO BARROS CAVALCANTE M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:49:27.101

114 201 GUSTAVO SEDLACEK M 18 M0099 - JU FELIZ NATAL 01:50:04.991
115 46 ALMIR KENES DOS SANTOS M 45 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:50:12.718
116 373 RICARDO TADEU DIAS ALVES M 45 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:50:19.004
117 450 WILLIAN JUNIOR XAVIERDO 

NASCIMENT0
M 22 M0099 - S2 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:50:21.907

118 337 ODAIR MONTEIRO DA ROCHA M 49 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DOS 
QUATRO MARCOS

01:51:15.691

119 154 ERODILSON VAZ BARBOSA DILSON M 49 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 01:51:18.399
120 229 JOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:29.993
121 148 ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:30.077
122 400 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 01:51:39.954
123 144 ELITON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA ACABEI M 35 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:51:47.513
124 380 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 01:51:52.061
125 292 LUIZ FELIPE VALE DOS SANTOS M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:52.968
126 40 ALESSANDER DA SILVA LIMA M 40 M0099 - B1 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:51:53.450
127 164 FELICIO DE MELLO QUEROZ M 46 M0099 - B2 CACERES 01:52:30.638
128 250 JULIANO VERIS M 35 M0099 - A2 CACERES 01:52:30.735
129 237 JOSE APARECIDO BEZERRA LIMA M 44 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:52:53.582
130 32 ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA M 57 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:30.872
131 301 MARCELO BEHNE RIBEIRO M 27 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:37.742
132 175 GABRIEL ROSSETE M 22 M0099 - S2 01:53:38.618
133 204 HENRIQUE MELHORANCA B 

TOMASELLA
M 18 M0099 - JU SINOP 01:53:40.453

134 293 LUIZ GOMES DA SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:43.662

03/12/2023 - 14:24:34 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       MASC



135 433 WAGNER FERNANDES DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:53:52.234
136 458 CHRISTOPHER CESAR M 36 M0099 - A2 CACERES 01:54:36.809
137 443 WELKER CASTRO M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:54:37.328
138 439 WANDERSON GUDIERY DA SILVA 

SANTOS
M 30 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:55:31.723

139 383 ROGERIO BORBA DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M0099 - A2 SORRISO 01:55:57.516
140 97 CLAUDIO PALOMARES M 40 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:55:59.417
141 333 NILSON CHAVES NERY DE SOUZA M 48 M0099 - B2 CACERES 01:56:06.615
142 170 FLORISVALDO XAVIER MEIRA M 58 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:56:21.813
143 99 CLEYTON MARTINS M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:57:04.912

144 167 FERNANDO DEBACKER M 34 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 01:57:06.473
145 457 ESMAEL POSSO M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:21.728
146 355 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 01:58:22.836
147 255 JUVENOR DE ALMEIDA ARRIOLA M 57 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:58:23.180
148 228 JOAO VITOR MARKIEVICZ DOS SANTOS M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 01:58:40.504
149 463 RAFAEL RICARDO FERNANDES M 34 M0099 - A1 01:58:40.984
150 8 GIOVANE FERNANDO DA COSTA M 30 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:58:44.800
151 246 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:58:52.688

152 367 RENATO MOREIRA R DE MEIRELES M 33 M0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 01:58:54.509
153 152 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 58 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 01:59:31.244
154 416 VALTER DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:40.330
155 377 ROBSON MAGNANI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:47.677
156 269 LEO CINTRA M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:00:28.051

157 435 WALTEMIR CLOVIS PICCOLI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:00:28.225
158 398 SIDINEIDE DONIZETE M 51 M0099 - C1 CACERES 02:01:19.828
159 209 ILDO PINTO DE ARRUDA JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:01:20.093
160 147 ELVIS DAMIAO DE A AMORIM JUNIOR M 21 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:01:45.000

161 409 TAYNAN OLIVEIRA BRITO M 40 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 02:02:57.706
162 341 ORISVALDO BASILIO GOMES M 50 M0099 - C1 BRASNORTE 02:03:05.027
163 70 ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA M 49 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:03:11.415
164 327 MITUO MATUMOTO JUNIOR M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:35.728
165 108 DANILTON ROCHA TEOTONIO M 40 M0099 - B1 CACERES 02:03:44.000
166 268 LEANDRO COUTO FONSECA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAO MIGUEL DO 

GUAPORE
02:03:45.768

167 385 RONALDO MARSURA VERNI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA UBIRATA 02:03:46.078
168 138 EDWARD GUZMAN M 29 M0099 - S3 SINOP 02:03:48.958
169 77 BENJAMIM RIBAS PAIVA M 50 M0099 - C1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:51.410
170 31 ADAO CAMPOS SOARES M 52 M0099 - C1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:33.621

03/12/2023 - 14:24:34 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       MASC



171 69 ANGELO SOARES SILVEIRA M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 02:05:36.425
172 168 FERNANDO MALANGE M 60 M0099 - MD CACERES 02:05:51.768
173 76 BALTHAZAR BORGES BARBOSA M 37 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 02:05:52.279
174 344 OSMAR JOSE DOTTO M 60 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:06:33.467
175 174 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:10.658
176 128 EDIVAN BARRIONUEVO M 27 M0099 - S3 NOVA UBIRATA 02:07:13.529
177 396 SEDINEI DE ALMEIDA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:15.643
178 137 EDUARDO TADEU RODRIGUES CASTRO M 34 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:07:18.714

179 306 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 61 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:07:41.326

180 197 GUGA BORTOLUZZI M 43 M0099 - B1 ARENAPOLIS 02:07:41.714
181 304 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 43 M0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:09:56.664
182 75 ARMELINDO ROSA M 67 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:16.489
183 314 MARCUS JOSE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 02:10:18.630
184 190 GIRNEI DE LIMA ARAUJO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:12:40.819
185 441 WASHINGTON LUIZ LANDIM MAIA M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:48.010
186 422 VILSON MOURA DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - B1 CACERES 02:14:17.049
187 406 TAISIR MAHMUDO MUHD KARIM M 61 M0099 - MD CACERES 02:14:17.812
188 236 JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 28 M0099 - S3 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:15:07.243

189 362 RAFAEL VASCONCELOS M 43 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:15:07.326
190 79 BRUNO EDUARDO BASSETTO M 29 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:15:51.851

191 214 JAIR TASCA M 32 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:15:53.105
192 183 GEOVANY ALVES AMORIM M 26 M0099 - S3 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:16:48.287
193 238 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:08.279
194 372 RICARDO MOSQUIM POLONI M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:22.887
195 364 REGINALDO GABRIEL PEREIRA M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:18:18.292
196 266 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 59 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:01.099
197 307 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 63 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:02.004
198 368 RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:21:13.294
199 71 ANTONIO LEIDENS M 60 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:22:27.407

200 353 PAULO DA SILVA MATHEUS M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:22:56.149

201 116 DIEGO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:24:39.305
202 120 DOUGLAS JOSE BIEGER M 43 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:24:43.563
203 186 GILMAR DOS SANTOS M 57 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:25:29.130
204 72 ANTONIO SANTANA NESTORIO M 62 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:26:25.795
205 101 CRISTOVAO INOCENCIO JUNIOR M 45 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:26:26.758
206 464 IVANIR LUIZ LOCATELLI M 56 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:26:27.303

03/12/2023 - 14:24:34 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
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207 358 PETTERSON BAPTISTA DA LUZ M 46 M0099 - B2 CACERES 02:29:23.258
208 298 MAICOM ANTONIO LACERDA BENTO M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:39.937
209 444 WELTEMAN LOPES NEVES M 47 M0099 - B2 TABAPORA 02:32:21.613
210 56 ANDERSON ALEX PEREIRA MARQUES M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:29.184
211 313 MARCOS WIGNER FERREIRA DA SILVA M 24 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:35.773
212 452 YAGO COURA ELESBAO M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:51.046
213 442 WEBERTON DE BARROS BARBOSA M 39 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:33:49.147
214 440 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:35:28.204

215 119 DJALMA GONCALVES DE LIMA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:49.697
216 310 ELI DOS SANTOS SALGADO M 61 M0099 - MD SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:36:02.418

217 202 HEBER CORREIA CONRADO M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:06.465
218 205 HIAGO BRITO GONCALVES M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:00.840
219 379 RODRIGO DAVID CARVALHO MONTEIRO M 36 M0099 - A2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:40:19.921
220 267 LEANDRO ARRUDA DE AZEVEDO M 35 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:41:40.745

221 411 THIAGO HENRIQUE M 20 M0099 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:42:52.442
222 279 LUCAS GONCALVES DA COSTA LIMA M 21 M0099 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:44:02.570
223 245 JOSIVALDO ALMEIDA MIRANDA M 32 M0099 - A1 COMODORO 02:47:59.996
224 159 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:48:15.746
225 18 MARCELO DE LIMA M 40 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:51:06.608
226 5 ELTON NEVES DO ESPIRITO SANTO M 40 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:51:07.592
227 86 CARLOS ROBERTO MENDES DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 49 M0099 - B2 CACERES 02:55:46.713

228 418 VANDERLEY DOS SANTOS M 52 M0099 - C1 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:56:14.857
229 63 ANDRE LUIS SANTOS MENDES M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:56:16.968
230 303 MARCELO FELIPE ALVES M 26 M0099 - S3 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:56:41.675
231 240 JOSE HENRIQUE ZAMBELLI M 22 M0099 - S2 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:02:48.366
232 451 WILLIAN VALE BARBOSA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:08:55.246
233 311 MARCOS RODRIGUES LOPES M 50 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:10:53.545
234 157 EVANDRO SANTANA DA COSTA GOMES M 47 M0099 - B2 VARZEA GRANDE 03:13:09.341
235 187 GILMAR SILVA SANTOS M 61 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:19:18.200
236 291 LUIS CLAUDIO MESSIAS DUARTE M 56 M0099 - C2 RONDONOPOLIS 03:26:15.956
237 436 WALTER DE OLIVEIRA PEIXOTO M 59 M0099 - C2 PONTES E LACERDA 03:45:27.038
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Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 263 LAURA ABREU F 18 F0099 - JU SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:57:05.744

2 82 CAMILA GOMES DAEUBLE F 13 F0099 - JU NOVA OLIMPIA 01:59:26.230
3 247 JULIA LACERDA TESTE F 13 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:45:27.357

03/12/2023 - 14:38:31 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
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Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 210 ITALO DE OLIVEIRA FELETTI M 26 M0099 - GE JACIARA 01:26:17.173
2 104 DANIEL MORETTI DE SOUZA M 37 M0099 - GE CUIABA 01:27:10.000
3 378 RODRIGO ALENCAR ALVES MAIA M 23 M0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:28:17.540
4 105 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVIA M 17 M0099 - GE SAO JOSE  QUATRO 

MARCOS
01:28:18.275

5 342 OSIEL ROVEROTO M 40 M0099 - GE SINOP 01:29:11.139
6 30 ADAM MENZEL M 38 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:29:11.638
7 424 VINICIUS LUIZ ORTEGA DE LIMA M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:29:13.304
8 414 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:29:32.416
9 200 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:29:32.762

10 302 MARCELO CRESTANI M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:29:54.314
11 149 EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS M 28 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE  QUATRO 

MARCOS
01:30:41.644

12 412 THYAGO SOUSA SILVA M 23 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:30:41.865

13 394 SANDRO SANTOS DE ARAUJO M 35 M0099 - A2 ATILIO VIVACQUA 01:30:44.858
14 234 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:30:45.059
15 248 JULIANO APARECIDO S DO 

NASCIMENTO
M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:30:45.974

16 361 RAFAEL MORIMOTO M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:02.158
17 115 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 30 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:39.000
18 165 FERNANDO DA SILVA LISBOA M 43 M0099 - B1 CURVELANDIA 01:31:40.946
19 220 JHONY CESAR M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:31:40.974
20 426 VITOR HUGO DE FARIA RODRIGUES M 27 M0099 - S3 SORRISO 01:31:40.975
21 382 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS 

FRANCA
M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:45.620

22 199 GUILHERME SOUZA BARABACH M 26 M0099 - S3 SINOP 01:31:46.396
23 408 TAWIE DE ABREU FREITAS M 35 M0099 - A2 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:32:02.155

24 339 ODIRLEI BANFI M 39 M0099 - A2 SORRISO 01:32:03.636
25 309 MARCOS ANTONIO MACHRY M 49 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 01:32:03.727
26 446 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 20 M0099 - S2 TAPURAH 01:32:16.481
27 84 CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M 28 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:32:22.487

28 28 ABINADAB DA SILVA SIQUEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:54.850
29 226 JOAO PEDRO CISCON T CORTES DE 

MELO
M 15 M0099 - JU VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:55.184

30 134 EDSON ZEFERINO GONCALVES M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:33:55.665

31 203 HELCIO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA M 41 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:56.134

03/12/2023 - 14:49:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
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32 67 ANGEL MEDINA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:57.604
33 109 DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS M 23 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:33:58.000

34 85 CARLOS RAFAEL LIMA DA SILVA M 25 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:34:03.211

35 62 ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA M 31 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:35:02.485

36 211 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 32 M0099 - A1 SINOP 01:35:02.675
37 60 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.737
38 431 WADSON KAIKY DOS SANTOS M 15 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.764
39 131 EDMAR DEODATO M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.921
40 294 LUIZ GUSTAVO BERNARDI M 26 M0099 - S3 NOVA UBIRATA 01:35:03.509
41 57 ANDERSON LUIZ KLOSINSKI M 41 M0099 - B1 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:35:51.343

42 360 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - C2 MATUPA 01:35:52.044
43 386 RONNY ANDERSON SILVA M 43 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 01:35:52.281
44 253 JURANDI CORREIA BATSITA M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:52.778
45 325 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 01:35:52.851
46 185 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:35:54.126

47 121 EBENESER ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:54.354
48 184 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 50 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:35:57.630

49 348 PABLO REINER SOUZA SILVA M 37 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:35:59.678
50 65 ANDREY PRUDENCIO OLIVEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:36:04.697
51 281 LUCAS KWAY M 28 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:36:15.293
52 258 KERMAN HENRIQUE AGNELO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:36:54.960
53 49 ALYSSON FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA 

DALZAQUE
M 26 M0099 - S3 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:37:17.793

54 179 GEDIELSON RIBEIRO CERUTTI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA BRASILANDIA 01:37:58.948
55 432 WAGNER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:37:59.115
56 460 MARCELO MENEZES M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:00.403
57 425 VITOR FELIPE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 24 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:00.463
58 166 FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES M 27 M0099 - S3 CACERES 01:38:00.609
59 278 LUCAS FRANKLIN DE VARGAS M 29 M0099 - S3 JUINA 01:38:03.780
60 206 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:10.932
61 347 PABLO HENRIQUE NUNES DE QUEIROZ M 26 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:39:05.485
62 74 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:05.638
63 296 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS 

SANTOS
M 54 M0099 - C1 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:39:22.387

64 103 DANIEL BATISTA MEIRE SANTOS M 21 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:39:53.330

65 133 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:54.622

03/12/2023 - 14:49:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       



66 447 WILHA ANDRADE M 32 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:39:55.037

67 370 RICARDO KEICHI UMETSU M 44 M0099 - B1 CACERES 01:39:55.331
68 218 JEPSON DE ALMEIDA M 48 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:39:55.399
69 189 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:39:56.871
70 399 SILVANO CARMO DE SOUZA M 42 M0099 - B1 CACERES 01:40:34.090
71 243 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 53 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:40:52.569

72 273 LEONIDAS VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 30 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:40:52.780

73 34 ADMILSON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA 
VITAL

M 35 M0099 - A2 SANTO ANTONIO DO 
LEVERGER

01:40:58.554

74 345 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 38 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:40:59.121

75 158 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 51 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:00.379
76 35 ADRIANO DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 SORRISO 01:41:23.924
77 427 VITOR WILLIAM DA SILVA ARAGAO M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:24.050
78 438 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:41.859
79 434 WAINER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:41.909
80 239 JOSE ERIWALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 29 M0099 - S3 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:41:51.590
81 146 ELIZANGELA SILVA F 39 F0099 - GE SINOP 01:41:59.000
82 96 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 31 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 01:42:02.199
83 47 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 01:42:03.041
84 300 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA 

SILVA
M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:42:48.056

85 78 BRUNO DE BARROS SILVESTRE M 37 M0099 - A2 SAO MIGUEL DO 
GUAPORE

01:42:55.122

86 45 ALLISON RAFAEL PRILL M 36 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:42:55.923

87 312 MARCOS ROSA ROCHA. M 44 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:42:56.098

88 354 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:42:58.207
89 445 WIDEMARK PARO DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DOS 

QUATRO MARCOS
01:42:59.522

90 449 WILLIAM DOS SANTOS ALVES M 25 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:43:01.301
91 150 EMERSON DIAS RIBEIRO M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:43:22.891
92 143 ELISMAR CAMILO DA SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:43:28.944
93 448 WILLGNER SOUZA MENEZES M 25 M0099 - S3 SORRISO 01:44:30.831
94 198 GUILHERME DE LIMA PEREIRA M 21 M0099 - S2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:44:31.360
95 172 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 54 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:34.087
96 173 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 01:44:34.588
97 151 EMERSON DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:37.645
98 169 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:57.000

03/12/2023 - 14:49:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA
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99 376 ROBSON FLORIANO M 40 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:57.255
100 329 MURILO PEREIRA PIRES M 14 M0099 - JU BARRA DO BUGRES 01:45:58.392
101 375 ROBSON BUENO M 41 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:45:58.597
102 456 HIGOR VINICIUS O.LIVEIRA SILVA M 14 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:58.935
103 36 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:46:08.423

104 363 RANGEL MONTEIRO DUARTE M 37 M0099 - A2 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 01:46:11.668
105 299 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 47 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:47:27.047
106 42 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA M 54 M0099 - C1 CACERES 01:47:27.868
107 162 FABIO EDUARDO FERREIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:47:28.675
108 336 NOLISSAM PEREIRA SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 01:47:29.039
109 92 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 63 M0099 - MD CUIABA 01:47:47.000
110 91 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - C1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:48:20.082

111 257 TIAGO GOMES DE CAMPOS M 29 M0099 - S3 CACERES 01:48:56.511
112 417 VANDERLEI OLIVEIRA MOREIRA M 33 M0099 - A1 CACERES 01:48:56.794
113 413 VALDECIR FOCHEZATO M 58 M0099 - C2 SINOP 01:49:10.728
114 178 GEANDRA FIGUEIREDO WELTER F 31 F0099 - GE BRASNORTE 01:49:12.370
115 369 RHAIAN JOSE FRARE CABRAL M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:49:17.956
116 217 JANN FABIANO BARROS CAVALCANTE M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:49:27.101

117 201 GUSTAVO SEDLACEK M 18 M0099 - JU FELIZ NATAL 01:50:04.991
118 46 ALMIR KENES DOS SANTOS M 45 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:50:12.718
119 373 RICARDO TADEU DIAS ALVES M 45 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:50:19.004
120 450 WILLIAN JUNIOR XAVIERDO 

NASCIMENT0
M 22 M0099 - S2 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:50:21.907

121 337 ODAIR MONTEIRO DA ROCHA M 49 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DOS 
QUATRO MARCOS

01:51:15.691

122 154 ERODILSON VAZ BARBOSA DILSON M 49 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 01:51:18.399
123 229 JOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:29.993
124 148 ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:30.077
125 400 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 01:51:39.954
126 144 ELITON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA ACABEI M 35 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:51:47.513
127 380 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 01:51:52.061
128 292 LUIZ FELIPE VALE DOS SANTOS M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:52.968
129 40 ALESSANDER DA SILVA LIMA M 40 M0099 - B1 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:51:53.450
130 320 MARIANA EMIDIO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO F 39 F0099 - GE ALTA FLORESTA 01:52:21.508
131 164 FELICIO DE MELLO QUEROZ M 46 M0099 - B2 CACERES 01:52:30.638
132 250 JULIANO VERIS M 35 M0099 - A2 CACERES 01:52:30.735
133 237 JOSE APARECIDO BEZERRA LIMA M 44 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:52:53.582
134 32 ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA M 57 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:30.872
135 301 MARCELO BEHNE RIBEIRO M 27 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:37.742
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136 175 GABRIEL ROSSETE M 22 M0099 - S2 01:53:38.618
137 204 HENRIQUE MELHORANCA B 

TOMASELLA
M 18 M0099 - JU SINOP 01:53:40.453

138 293 LUIZ GOMES DA SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:43.662
139 433 WAGNER FERNANDES DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:53:52.234
140 330 NAILDES ALVES F 30 F0099 - GE TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:53.820
141 274 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:56.688
142 87 CAROLINE DASSOW F 36 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:53:56.798

143 458 CHRISTOPHER CESAR M 36 M0099 - A2 CACERES 01:54:36.809
144 443 WELKER CASTRO M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:54:37.328
145 439 WANDERSON GUDIERY DA SILVA 

SANTOS
M 30 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:55:31.723

146 383 ROGERIO BORBA DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M0099 - A2 SORRISO 01:55:57.516
147 97 CLAUDIO PALOMARES M 40 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:55:59.417
148 333 NILSON CHAVES NERY DE SOUZA M 48 M0099 - B2 CACERES 01:56:06.615
149 170 FLORISVALDO XAVIER MEIRA M 58 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:56:21.813
150 392 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 42 F0099 - B1 BRASNORTE 01:56:23.628
151 289 LUCINEIDE SALES F 44 F0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:57:04.264
152 99 CLEYTON MARTINS M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:57:04.912

153 263 LAURA ABREU F 18 F0099 - JU SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:57:05.744

154 167 FERNANDO DEBACKER M 34 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 01:57:06.473
155 43 ALINE FERNANDA R DOMINGUES 

CERUTTI
F 31 F0099 - A1 NOVA BRASILANDIA 01:57:16.638

156 457 ESMAEL POSSO M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:21.728
157 355 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 01:58:22.836
158 255 JUVENOR DE ALMEIDA ARRIOLA M 57 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:58:23.180
159 228 JOAO VITOR MARKIEVICZ DOS SANTOS M 16 M0099 - JU SORRISO 01:58:40.504
160 463 RAFAEL RICARDO FERNANDES M 34 M0099 - A1 01:58:40.984
161 8 GIOVANE FERNANDO DA COSTA M 30 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:58:44.800
162 246 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:58:52.688

163 367 RENATO MOREIRA R DE MEIRELES M 33 M0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 01:58:54.509
164 82 CAMILA GOMES DAEUBLE F 13 F0099 - JU NOVA OLIMPIA 01:59:26.230
165 152 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 58 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 01:59:31.244
166 416 VALTER DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:40.330
167 377 ROBSON MAGNANI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:47.677
168 269 LEO CINTRA M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:00:28.051

169 435 WALTEMIR CLOVIS PICCOLI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:00:28.225
170 106 DANIELE R. AZEVEDO SILVA F 43 F0099 - B1 CACERES 02:01:11.484
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171 398 SIDINEIDE DONIZETE M 51 M0099 - C1 CACERES 02:01:19.828
172 209 ILDO PINTO DE ARRUDA JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:01:20.093
173 147 ELVIS DAMIAO DE A AMORIM JUNIOR M 21 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:01:45.000

174 409 TAYNAN OLIVEIRA BRITO M 40 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 02:02:57.706
175 341 ORISVALDO BASILIO GOMES M 50 M0099 - C1 BRASNORTE 02:03:05.027
176 70 ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA M 49 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:03:11.415
177 402 SILVIA ROBERTA SCHMIDT F 45 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:32.956
178 327 MITUO MATUMOTO JUNIOR M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:35.728
179 108 DANILTON ROCHA TEOTONIO M 40 M0099 - B1 CACERES 02:03:44.000
180 268 LEANDRO COUTO FONSECA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAO MIGUEL DO 

GUAPORE
02:03:45.768

181 385 RONALDO MARSURA VERNI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA UBIRATA 02:03:46.078
182 138 EDWARD GUZMAN M 29 M0099 - S3 SINOP 02:03:48.958
183 77 BENJAMIM RIBAS PAIVA M 50 M0099 - C1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:51.410
184 259 KETHELY RAQUEL DOS SANTOS SILVA F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:26.786
185 55 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 41 F0099 - B1 SORRISO 02:04:27.521
186 53 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:27.876
187 31 ADAO CAMPOS SOARES M 52 M0099 - C1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:33.621
188 111 DAYANA BUENO NOVELLI F 36 F0099 - A2 VERA 02:05:02.549
189 69 ANGELO SOARES SILVEIRA M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 02:05:36.425
190 213 JACQUELINE ARAUJO DE SOUZA F 34 F0099 - A1 CUIABA 02:05:51.701
191 284 LUCIANA KRUGER F 52 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:51.731
192 168 FERNANDO MALANGE M 60 M0099 - MD CACERES 02:05:51.768
193 76 BALTHAZAR BORGES BARBOSA M 37 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 02:05:52.279
194 344 OSMAR JOSE DOTTO M 60 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:06:33.467
195 421 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 45 F0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:06:42.928
196 174 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:10.658
197 128 EDIVAN BARRIONUEVO M 27 M0099 - S3 NOVA UBIRATA 02:07:13.529
198 396 SEDINEI DE ALMEIDA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:15.643
199 137 EDUARDO TADEU RODRIGUES CASTRO M 34 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:07:18.714

200 306 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 61 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:07:41.326

201 197 GUGA BORTOLUZZI M 43 M0099 - B1 ARENAPOLIS 02:07:41.714
202 81 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:07:46.124
203 212 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 46 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:07:50.212

204 304 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 43 M0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:09:56.664
205 75 ARMELINDO ROSA M 67 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:16.489
206 314 MARCUS JOSE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 02:10:18.630
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207 59 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 38 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:10:52.137

208 153 ERIKA CRISTINA CILLI TECEDOR F 43 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:12:07.509
209 190 GIRNEI DE LIMA ARAUJO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:12:40.819
210 374 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 46 F0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:13:34.530
211 410 TCHARLA SUELEN F 30 F0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:46.243
212 441 WASHINGTON LUIZ LANDIM MAIA M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:48.010
213 422 VILSON MOURA DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - B1 CACERES 02:14:17.049
214 406 TAISIR MAHMUDO MUHD KARIM M 61 M0099 - MD CACERES 02:14:17.812
215 236 JOSE ANTONIO FERREIRA DE SOUZA M 28 M0099 - S3 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:15:07.243

216 362 RAFAEL VASCONCELOS M 43 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:15:07.326
217 79 BRUNO EDUARDO BASSETTO M 29 M0099 - S3 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:15:51.851

218 214 JAIR TASCA M 32 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:15:53.105
219 183 GEOVANY ALVES AMORIM M 26 M0099 - S3 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:16:48.287
220 350 PATRICIA LORENTZ MAGALHAES F 49 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:16:55.478

221 238 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:08.279
222 429 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:22.459
223 372 RICARDO MOSQUIM POLONI M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:22.887
224 364 REGINALDO GABRIEL PEREIRA M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:18:18.292
225 176 GABRIELA DE FREITAS ASSIS F 39 F0099 - A2 MATUPA 02:18:52.819
226 266 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 59 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:01.099
227 307 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 63 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:02.004
228 390 ROZIRENE CAPARROZ PICCOLI F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:04.407
229 44 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - S3 ARIPUANA 02:19:04.936
230 405 SOLANGE VIEIRA LEITE F 41 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:05.834
231 161 FABIANE VAZ REA F 41 F0099 - B1 RONDONOPOLIS 02:20:11.774
232 100 CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:20:56.772
233 368 RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:21:13.294
234 39 ALDEMARA MEIRE COSTA LIMA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:21:15.216
235 326 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS B. BISPO F 44 F0099 - B1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:21:51.643

236 71 ANTONIO LEIDENS M 60 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:22:27.407

237 318 MARIA MARGARETE TAMIOZZO F 58 F0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:22:43.731

238 265 LAYZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 21 F0099 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:22:52.788
239 353 PAULO DA SILVA MATHEUS M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:22:56.149

240 116 DIEGO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:24:39.305
241 120 DOUGLAS JOSE BIEGER M 43 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:24:43.563
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242 186 GILMAR DOS SANTOS M 57 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:25:29.130
243 404 SOLANGE ROSA DOS SANTOS F 41 F0099 - B1 CUIABA 02:26:22.727
244 72 ANTONIO SANTANA NESTORIO M 62 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:26:25.795
245 101 CRISTOVAO INOCENCIO JUNIOR M 45 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:26:26.758
246 464 IVANIR LUIZ LOCATELLI M 56 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:26:27.303
247 349 PATRICIA KARINA DA SILVA F 45 F0099 - B2 CUIABA 02:26:32.417
248 192 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 37 F0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:27:21.123
249 114 DENIZI MALANGE F 56 F0099 - C2 CACERES 02:27:30.704
250 156 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:28:15.660
251 319 MARIALDA RUARO F 50 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:55.820
252 358 PETTERSON BAPTISTA DA LUZ M 46 M0099 - B2 CACERES 02:29:23.258
253 315 MARELIZE APARECIDA N QUEROZ F 46 F0099 - B2 CACERES 02:29:26.423
254 254 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:30:11.469
255 221 JICELE BIASI GALLI F 45 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:30:23.698
256 277 LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 28 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:30:47.000
257 155 ESTELAINE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F0099 - S3 CACERES 02:30:48.243
258 130 EDLEUSA GOMES F 57 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:34.694
259 298 MAICOM ANTONIO LACERDA BENTO M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:39.937
260 444 WELTEMAN LOPES NEVES M 47 M0099 - B2 TABAPORA 02:32:21.613
261 56 ANDERSON ALEX PEREIRA MARQUES M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:29.184
262 313 MARCOS WIGNER FERREIRA DA SILVA M 24 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:35.773
263 452 YAGO COURA ELESBAO M 16 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:51.046
264 285 LUCIANA MARIA BORTOLUZZI F 50 F0099 - C1 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:33:11.239
265 442 WEBERTON DE BARROS BARBOSA M 39 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:33:49.147
266 440 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:35:28.204

267 119 DJALMA GONCALVES DE LIMA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:49.697
268 310 ELI DOS SANTOS SALGADO M 61 M0099 - MD SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:36:02.418

269 202 HEBER CORREIA CONRADO M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:06.465
270 290 LUCY JANE MOREIRA RIBEIRO F 30 F0099 - A1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:37:15.385

271 305 MARCIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA F 43 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:23.443
272 205 HIAGO BRITO GONCALVES M 18 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:39:00.840
273 379 RODRIGO DAVID CARVALHO MONTEIRO M 36 M0099 - A2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:40:19.921
274 256 KAWANNE LINE SOUZA PESCADA F 31 F0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:40:20.715
275 389 ROSILENE MENDES PEREIRA F 41 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:41:17.711
276 267 LEANDRO ARRUDA DE AZEVEDO M 35 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:41:40.745

277 276 LILIANE OLIARI BREINACK F 55 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 02:42:24.872
278 411 THIAGO HENRIQUE M 20 M0099 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:42:52.442
279 124 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 33 F0099 - A1 SORRISO 02:42:52.553

03/12/2023 - 14:49:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       



280 279 LUCAS GONCALVES DA COSTA LIMA M 21 M0099 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:44:02.570
281 247 JULIA LACERDA TESTE F 13 F0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 02:45:27.357
282 454 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 58 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:46:56.604
283 245 JOSIVALDO ALMEIDA MIRANDA M 32 M0099 - A1 COMODORO 02:47:59.996
284 159 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:48:15.746
285 18 MARCELO DE LIMA M 40 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:51:06.608
286 5 ELTON NEVES DO ESPIRITO SANTO M 40 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:51:07.592
287 338 ODELIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:54:16.865
288 86 CARLOS ROBERTO MENDES DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 49 M0099 - B2 CACERES 02:55:46.713

289 317 MARIA LUCIA VEIGA TORRES. F 59 F0099 - C2 DENISE 02:55:48.542
290 418 VANDERLEY DOS SANTOS M 52 M0099 - C1 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:56:14.857
291 63 ANDRE LUIS SANTOS MENDES M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:56:16.968
292 324 MARLENE FLORES DE SOUZA F 61 F0099 - MD PONTES E LACERDA 02:56:25.662
293 303 MARCELO FELIPE ALVES M 26 M0099 - S3 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:56:41.675
294 395 SANDRY DA SILVA KAPICHE F 29 F0099 - S3 JI-PARANA 02:57:51.159
295 264 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:59:02.193
296 50 ALZIRA SACCHO F 47 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:59:03.555

297 68 ANGELA MARIA CHIAVELI DOS SANTOS F 34 F0099 - A1 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:00:28.362
298 171 FRANCISCA ISANILDA F 52 F0099 - C1 DENISE 03:00:44.884
299 316 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 62 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:00:47.719
300 240 JOSE HENRIQUE ZAMBELLI M 22 M0099 - S2 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:02:48.366
301 102 DALMA VIEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:03:21.833
302 455 THAMIRES P PINHO F 22 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 03:04:07.731
303 451 WILLIAN VALE BARBOSA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:08:55.246
304 331 NARADE CAROLINE DOS SANTOS F 31 F0099 - A1 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:09:02.557
305 80 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 35 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:09:41.442
306 195 GRACINHA EVA DE ALMEIDA F 45 F0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:09:43.008
307 428 VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES F 26 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:10:53.440
308 311 MARCOS RODRIGUES LOPES M 50 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:10:53.545
309 388 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 03:11:19.080
310 126 EDITE MARIA ZEMIANI F 64 F0099 - MD SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:11:50.910

311 193 GISSELLE MARIA PORTES SODEIRO F 65 F0099 - MD SAPEZAL 03:13:00.175
312 157 EVANDRO SANTANA DA COSTA GOMES M 47 M0099 - B2 VARZEA GRANDE 03:13:09.341
313 366 RENATA MARINO DA FONSECA MONIZ F 42 F0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:19:13.956
314 401 SILVIA ALVES SCHNORRENBERGER F 46 F0099 - B2 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:19:15.048
315 187 GILMAR SILVA SANTOS M 61 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:19:18.200
316 291 LUIS CLAUDIO MESSIAS DUARTE M 56 M0099 - C2 RONDONOPOLIS 03:26:15.956
317 93 CLAUDIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:30:02.243

03/12/2023 - 14:49:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       



318 52 ANA MARTINI F 43 F0099 - B1 SINOP 03:31:03.278
319 436 WALTER DE OLIVEIRA PEIXOTO M 59 M0099 - C2 PONTES E LACERDA 03:45:27.038

03/12/2023 - 14:49:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM       



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 92 CLADIMAR PESCADOR M 63 M0099 - MD CUIABA 01:47:47.000
2 416 VALTER DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS M 62 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:40.330
3 168 FERNANDO MALANGE M 60 M0099 - MD CACERES 02:05:51.768
4 344 OSMAR JOSE DOTTO M 60 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:06:33.467
5 306 MARCO ANTONIO MEDEIROS DA SILVA M 61 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:07:41.326

6 75 ARMELINDO ROSA M 67 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:16.489
7 406 TAISIR MAHMUDO MUHD KARIM M 61 M0099 - MD CACERES 02:14:17.812
8 307 MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 63 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:02.004
9 71 ANTONIO LEIDENS M 60 M0099 - MD CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:22:27.407

10 72 ANTONIO SANTANA NESTORIO M 62 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 02:26:25.795
11 310 ELI DOS SANTOS SALGADO M 61 M0099 - MD SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:36:02.418

12 187 GILMAR SILVA SANTOS M 61 M0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:19:18.200

03/12/2023 - 14:34:25 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER D      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 43 ALINE FERNANDA R DOMINGUES 

CERUTTI
F 31 F0099 - A1 NOVA BRASILANDIA 01:57:16.638

2 213 JACQUELINE ARAUJO DE SOUZA F 34 F0099 - A1 CUIABA 02:05:51.701
3 410 TCHARLA SUELEN F 30 F0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:46.243
4 156 EVA SANTOS SILVA F 34 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:28:15.660
5 254 JUSCIELE MATEUS DA SILVA F 33 F0099 - A1 SAPEZAL 02:30:11.469
6 290 LUCY JANE MOREIRA RIBEIRO F 30 F0099 - A1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:37:15.385

7 256 KAWANNE LINE SOUZA PESCADA F 31 F0099 - A1 PONTES E LACERDA 02:40:20.715
8 124 EDIENES ARAUJO COSTA F 33 F0099 - A1 SORRISO 02:42:52.553
9 68 ANGELA MARIA CHIAVELI DOS SANTOS F 34 F0099 - A1 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:00:28.362

10 331 NARADE CAROLINE DOS SANTOS F 31 F0099 - A1 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:09:02.557

03/12/2023 - 14:39:37 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER A1      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 424 VINICIUS LUIZ ORTEGA DE LIMA M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:29:13.304
2 200 GUSTAVO GRIGOLETTI BARBOSA M 33 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:29:32.762

3 248 JULIANO APARECIDO S DO 
NASCIMENTO

M 33 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:30:45.974

4 361 RAFAEL MORIMOTO M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:02.158
5 115 DERISVALDO DE SOUZA SILVA M 30 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:39.000
6 220 JHONY CESAR M 34 M0099 - A1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:31:40.974
7 382 ROGER MULLER GOMES MARTINS 

FRANCA
M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:31:45.620

8 28 ABINADAB DA SILVA SIQUEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:54.850
9 62 ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA M 31 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:35:02.485

10 211 IURI DIEYSON DE SOUZA SILVA M 32 M0099 - A1 SINOP 01:35:02.675
11 60 ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.737
12 65 ANDREY PRUDENCIO OLIVEIRA M 34 M0099 - A1 CUIABA 01:36:04.697
13 447 WILHA ANDRADE M 32 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:39:55.037

14 273 LEONIDAS VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 30 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:40:52.780

15 143 ELISMAR CAMILO DA SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:43:28.944
16 417 VANDERLEI OLIVEIRA MOREIRA M 33 M0099 - A1 CACERES 01:48:56.794
17 369 RHAIAN JOSE FRARE CABRAL M 33 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:49:17.956
18 439 WANDERSON GUDIERY DA SILVA 

SANTOS
M 30 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:55:31.723

19 167 FERNANDO DEBACKER M 34 M0099 - A1 ARIPUANA 01:57:06.473
20 463 RAFAEL RICARDO FERNANDES M 34 M0099 - A1 01:58:40.984
21 367 RENATO MOREIRA R DE MEIRELES M 33 M0099 - A1 BRASNORTE 01:58:54.509
22 137 EDUARDO TADEU RODRIGUES CASTRO M 34 M0099 - A1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:07:18.714

23 214 JAIR TASCA M 32 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:15:53.105
24 116 DIEGO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 34 M0099 - A1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:24:39.305
25 245 JOSIVALDO ALMEIDA MIRANDA M 32 M0099 - A1 COMODORO 02:47:59.996

03/12/2023 - 14:32:17 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER A1      MASC



03/12/2023 - 14:32:17 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER A1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 87 CAROLINE DASSOW F 36 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:53:56.798

2 259 KETHELY RAQUEL DOS SANTOS SILVA F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:26.786
3 53 ANA PAULA DA SILVA F 36 F0099 - A2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:27.876
4 111 DAYANA BUENO NOVELLI F 36 F0099 - A2 VERA 02:05:02.549
5 59 ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA F 38 F0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:10:52.137

6 429 VIVIANE KAUANA NEVES POLONI F 39 F0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:22.459
7 176 GABRIELA DE FREITAS ASSIS F 39 F0099 - A2 MATUPA 02:18:52.819
8 192 GISSELI VILAS BOAS COSTA F 37 F0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 02:27:21.123
9 80 CAMILA BERTONCELLO F 35 F0099 - A2 SAPEZAL 03:09:41.442

03/12/2023 - 14:39:57 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER A2      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 30 ADAM MENZEL M 38 M0099 - A2 SINOP 01:29:11.638
2 394 SANDRO SANTOS DE ARAUJO M 35 M0099 - A2 ATILIO VIVACQUA 01:30:44.858
3 234 JOSE ADOLFO CORREA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:30:45.059
4 408 TAWIE DE ABREU FREITAS M 35 M0099 - A2 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:32:02.155

5 339 ODIRLEI BANFI M 39 M0099 - A2 SORRISO 01:32:03.636
6 134 EDSON ZEFERINO GONCALVES M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:33:55.665

7 325 MAURO CABULON JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 BRASNORTE 01:35:52.851
8 121 EBENESER ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:54.354
9 348 PABLO REINER SOUZA SILVA M 37 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 01:35:59.678

10 179 GEDIELSON RIBEIRO CERUTTI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA BRASILANDIA 01:37:58.948
11 432 WAGNER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:37:59.115
12 460 MARCELO MENEZES M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:00.403
13 206 HITLER SANSAO SOBRINHO M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:38:10.932
14 74 ARIANO SOARES DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:05.638
15 133 EDSON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:39:54.622
16 34 ADMILSON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA 

VITAL
M 35 M0099 - A2 SANTO ANTONIO DO 

LEVERGER
01:40:58.554

17 345 OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME M 38 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:40:59.121

18 47 ALMIR NANTES BRITO M 36 M0099 - A2 ARIPUANA 01:42:03.041
19 78 BRUNO DE BARROS SILVESTRE M 37 M0099 - A2 SAO MIGUEL DO 

GUAPORE
01:42:55.122

20 45 ALLISON RAFAEL PRILL M 36 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:42:55.923

21 354 PAULO HENRIQUE DA TRINDADE M 36 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:42:58.207
22 151 EMERSON DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:37.645
23 363 RANGEL MONTEIRO DUARTE M 37 M0099 - A2 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO 01:46:11.668
24 229 JOEL FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:29.993
25 144 ELITON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA ACABEI M 35 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:51:47.513
26 250 JULIANO VERIS M 35 M0099 - A2 CACERES 01:52:30.735
27 433 WAGNER FERNANDES DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - A2 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE 01:53:52.234
28 458 CHRISTOPHER CESAR M 36 M0099 - A2 CACERES 01:54:36.809
29 383 ROGERIO BORBA DE OLIVEIRA M 37 M0099 - A2 SORRISO 01:55:57.516
30 457 ESMAEL POSSO M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:21.728
31 209 ILDO PINTO DE ARRUDA JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:01:20.093
32 385 RONALDO MARSURA VERNI M 38 M0099 - A2 NOVA UBIRATA 02:03:46.078
33 76 BALTHAZAR BORGES BARBOSA M 37 M0099 - A2 CUIABA 02:05:52.279
34 238 JOSE DAVID LOPEZ HOLGUIN M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:08.279

03/12/2023 - 14:32:37 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER A2      MASC



35 372 RICARDO MOSQUIM POLONI M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:17:22.887
36 298 MAICOM ANTONIO LACERDA BENTO M 38 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:39.937
37 56 ANDERSON ALEX PEREIRA MARQUES M 37 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:32:29.184
38 442 WEBERTON DE BARROS BARBOSA M 39 M0099 - A2 VARZEA GRANDE 02:33:49.147
39 440 WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 39 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:35:28.204

40 379 RODRIGO DAVID CARVALHO MONTEIRO M 36 M0099 - A2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:40:19.921
41 267 LEANDRO ARRUDA DE AZEVEDO M 35 M0099 - A2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:41:40.745

42 63 ANDRE LUIS SANTOS MENDES M 39 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:56:16.968
43 451 WILLIAN VALE BARBOSA M 35 M0099 - A2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:08:55.246

03/12/2023 - 14:32:37 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER A2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 274 LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA F 40 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:56.688
2 392 SANDRA DO PRADO FARIA PIETSCH F 42 F0099 - B1 BRASNORTE 01:56:23.628
3 289 LUCINEIDE SALES F 44 F0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:57:04.264
4 106 DANIELE R. AZEVEDO SILVA F 43 F0099 - B1 CACERES 02:01:11.484
5 55 ANDERLEIA S. SCARIOT F 41 F0099 - B1 SORRISO 02:04:27.521
6 153 ERIKA CRISTINA CILLI TECEDOR F 43 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:12:07.509
7 405 SOLANGE VIEIRA LEITE F 41 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:05.834
8 161 FABIANE VAZ REA F 41 F0099 - B1 RONDONOPOLIS 02:20:11.774
9 39 ALDEMARA MEIRE COSTA LIMA F 42 F0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:21:15.216

10 326 MEIRILAINE CAMPOS B. BISPO F 44 F0099 - B1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

02:21:51.643

11 404 SOLANGE ROSA DOS SANTOS F 41 F0099 - B1 CUIABA 02:26:22.727
12 305 MARCIA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA F 43 F0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:23.443
13 389 ROSILENE MENDES PEREIRA F 41 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:41:17.711
14 264 LAURA MARIA PINHEIRO DA COSTA F 40 F0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:59:02.193
15 366 RENATA MARINO DA FONSECA MONIZ F 42 F0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:19:13.956
16 52 ANA MARTINI F 43 F0099 - B1 SINOP 03:31:03.278

03/12/2023 - 14:40:22 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER B1      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 414 VALDEMAR HOMA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:29:32.416
2 165 FERNANDO DA SILVA LISBOA M 43 M0099 - B1 CURVELANDIA 01:31:40.946
3 203 HELCIO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA M 41 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:33:56.134
4 131 EDMAR DEODATO M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:02.921
5 57 ANDERSON LUIZ KLOSINSKI M 41 M0099 - B1 CHAPADA DOS 

GUIMARAES
01:35:51.343

6 386 RONNY ANDERSON SILVA M 43 M0099 - B1 ALTA FLORESTA 01:35:52.281
7 185 GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:35:54.126

8 370 RICARDO KEICHI UMETSU M 44 M0099 - B1 CACERES 01:39:55.331
9 189 GIORGE ANDRE DAEUBLE M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:39:56.871

10 399 SILVANO CARMO DE SOUZA M 42 M0099 - B1 CACERES 01:40:34.090
11 35 ADRIANO DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - B1 SORRISO 01:41:23.924
12 438 WANDERSON DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:41.859
13 434 WAINER DE ALMEIDA LEITE M 44 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:41.909
14 312 MARCOS ROSA ROCHA. M 44 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:42:56.098

15 376 ROBSON FLORIANO M 40 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:57.255
16 375 ROBSON BUENO M 41 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:45:58.597
17 36 ADRIANO SIGNORI PRESTES M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:46:08.423

18 148 ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:51:30.077
19 400 SILVANO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 - B1 JUINA 01:51:39.954
20 40 ALESSANDER DA SILVA LIMA M 40 M0099 - B1 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:51:53.450
21 237 JOSE APARECIDO BEZERRA LIMA M 44 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:52:53.582
22 443 WELKER CASTRO M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 01:54:37.328
23 97 CLAUDIO PALOMARES M 40 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 01:55:59.417
24 8 GIOVANE FERNANDO DA COSTA M 30 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 01:58:44.800
25 409 TAYNAN OLIVEIRA BRITO M 40 M0099 - B1 CUIABA 02:02:57.706
26 327 MITUO MATUMOTO JUNIOR M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:03:35.728
27 108 DANILTON ROCHA TEOTONIO M 40 M0099 - B1 CACERES 02:03:44.000
28 268 LEANDRO COUTO FONSECA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAO MIGUEL DO 

GUAPORE
02:03:45.768

29 69 ANGELO SOARES SILVEIRA M 42 M0099 - B1 NOVA MUTUM 02:05:36.425
30 174 FRANCUVILSON LOPES M 41 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:10.658
31 396 SEDINEI DE ALMEIDA M 44 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:07:15.643
32 197 GUGA BORTOLUZZI M 43 M0099 - B1 ARENAPOLIS 02:07:41.714
33 304 MARCELO JUNIOR SCHNORRENBERGER M 43 M0099 - B1 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 02:09:56.664
34 190 GIRNEI DE LIMA ARAUJO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:12:40.819
35 441 WASHINGTON LUIZ LANDIM MAIA M 42 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:13:48.010

03/12/2023 - 14:32:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER B1      MASC



36 422 VILSON MOURA DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - B1 CACERES 02:14:17.049
37 362 RAFAEL VASCONCELOS M 43 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:15:07.326
38 364 REGINALDO GABRIEL PEREIRA M 44 M0099 - B1 COMODORO 02:18:18.292
39 368 RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:21:13.294
40 353 PAULO DA SILVA MATHEUS M 42 M0099 - B1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:22:56.149

41 120 DOUGLAS JOSE BIEGER M 43 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:24:43.563
42 202 HEBER CORREIA CONRADO M 41 M0099 - B1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:37:06.465
43 159 EVERSON DA SILVA BERTONCELLO M 40 M0099 - B1 SAPEZAL 02:48:15.746
44 18 MARCELO DE LIMA M 40 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:51:06.608
45 5 ELTON NEVES DO ESPIRITO SANTO M 40 M0099 - B1 VARZEA GRANDE 02:51:07.592

03/12/2023 - 14:32:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER B1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 402 SILVIA ROBERTA SCHMIDT F 45 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:32.956
2 421 VANUZA MARTINS LEITE F 45 F0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 02:06:42.928
3 81 CAMILA COSTA WEBLER F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:07:46.124
4 212 IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS F 46 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:07:50.212

5 374 ROBERTA RAVANELLO SILVEIRA F 46 F0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 02:13:34.530
6 350 PATRICIA LORENTZ MAGALHAES F 49 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:16:55.478

7 349 PATRICIA KARINA DA SILVA F 45 F0099 - B2 CUIABA 02:26:32.417
8 315 MARELIZE APARECIDA N QUEROZ F 46 F0099 - B2 CACERES 02:29:26.423
9 221 JICELE BIASI GALLI F 45 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:30:23.698

10 338 ODELIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - B2 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:54:16.865
11 50 ALZIRA SACCHO F 47 F0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:59:03.555

12 102 DALMA VIEIRA F 45 F0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 03:03:21.833
13 195 GRACINHA EVA DE ALMEIDA F 45 F0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 03:09:43.008
14 401 SILVIA ALVES SCHNORRENBERGER F 46 F0099 - B2 IPIRANGA DO NORTE 03:19:15.048
15 93 CLAUDIA PINHEIRO DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:30:02.243

03/12/2023 - 14:40:45 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER B2      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 302 MARCELO CRESTANI M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:29:54.314
2 309 MARCOS ANTONIO MACHRY M 49 M0099 - B2 SORRISO 01:32:03.727
3 67 ANGEL MEDINA M 47 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:33:57.604
4 258 KERMAN HENRIQUE AGNELO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:36:54.960
5 218 JEPSON DE ALMEIDA M 48 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:39:55.399
6 300 MARCELO APARECIDO GONCALVES DA 

SILVA
M 45 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:42:48.056

7 445 WIDEMARK PARO DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DOS 
QUATRO MARCOS

01:42:59.522

8 150 EMERSON DIAS RIBEIRO M 47 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:43:22.891
9 173 FRANCISCO LOPES PAIVA M 46 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 01:44:34.588

10 169 FERNANDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA M 46 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:45:57.000
11 299 MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES M 47 M0099 - B2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:47:27.047
12 162 FABIO EDUARDO FERREIRA M 45 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:47:28.675
13 336 NOLISSAM PEREIRA SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 RONDONOPOLIS 01:47:29.039
14 217 JANN FABIANO BARROS CAVALCANTE M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:49:27.101

15 46 ALMIR KENES DOS SANTOS M 45 M0099 - B2 CUIABA 01:50:12.718
16 373 RICARDO TADEU DIAS ALVES M 45 M0099 - B2 SINOP 01:50:19.004
17 337 ODAIR MONTEIRO DA ROCHA M 49 M0099 - B2 SAO JOSE DOS 

QUATRO MARCOS
01:51:15.691

18 154 ERODILSON VAZ BARBOSA DILSON M 49 M0099 - B2 ALTA FLORESTA 01:51:18.399
19 380 RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 ARIPUANA 01:51:52.061
20 164 FELICIO DE MELLO QUEROZ M 46 M0099 - B2 CACERES 01:52:30.638
21 293 LUIZ GOMES DA SILVA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:43.662
22 333 NILSON CHAVES NERY DE SOUZA M 48 M0099 - B2 CACERES 01:56:06.615
23 99 CLEYTON MARTINS M 45 M0099 - B2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:57:04.912

24 70 ANTONIO GOMES DA SILVA M 49 M0099 - B2 BRASNORTE 02:03:11.415
25 314 MARCUS JOSE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA M 47 M0099 - B2 02:10:18.630
26 101 CRISTOVAO INOCENCIO JUNIOR M 45 M0099 - B2 SAPEZAL 02:26:26.758
27 358 PETTERSON BAPTISTA DA LUZ M 46 M0099 - B2 CACERES 02:29:23.258
28 444 WELTEMAN LOPES NEVES M 47 M0099 - B2 TABAPORA 02:32:21.613
29 119 DJALMA GONCALVES DE LIMA M 48 M0099 - B2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:35:49.697
30 86 CARLOS ROBERTO MENDES DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 49 M0099 - B2 CACERES 02:55:46.713

31 157 EVANDRO SANTANA DA COSTA GOMES M 47 M0099 - B2 VARZEA GRANDE 03:13:09.341

03/12/2023 - 14:33:20 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER B2      MASC



03/12/2023 - 14:33:20 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER B2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 284 LUCIANA KRUGER F 52 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:05:51.731
2 390 ROZIRENE CAPARROZ PICCOLI F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:04.407
3 100 CRISTINA COIMBRA DE PAULA F 51 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:20:56.772
4 319 MARIALDA RUARO F 50 F0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:55.820
5 285 LUCIANA MARIA BORTOLUZZI F 50 F0099 - C1 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:33:11.239
6 171 FRANCISCA ISANILDA F 52 F0099 - C1 DENISE 03:00:44.884

03/12/2023 - 14:41:09 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER C1      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 184 GERSON EVANGELISTA MACHADO M 50 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:35:57.630

2 296 LUIZ VALDEMIR APARECIDO DOS 
SANTOS

M 54 M0099 - C1 CHAPADA DOS 
GUIMARAES

01:39:22.387

3 243 JOSEIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 53 M0099 - C1 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:40:52.569

4 158 EVERALDO DE SOUZA COSTA M 51 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:41:00.379
5 172 FRANCISCO DJAIME ALVES CAVALCANTE M 54 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:44:34.087
6 42 ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA M 54 M0099 - C1 CACERES 01:47:27.868
7 91 CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO M 52 M0099 - C1 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:48:20.082

8 355 PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS M 53 M0099 - C1 PONTES E LACERDA 01:58:22.836
9 398 SIDINEIDE DONIZETE M 51 M0099 - C1 CACERES 02:01:19.828

10 341 ORISVALDO BASILIO GOMES M 50 M0099 - C1 BRASNORTE 02:03:05.027
11 77 BENJAMIM RIBAS PAIVA M 50 M0099 - C1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:03:51.410
12 31 ADAO CAMPOS SOARES M 52 M0099 - C1 NOVA OLIMPIA 02:04:33.621
13 418 VANDERLEY DOS SANTOS M 52 M0099 - C1 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:56:14.857
14 311 MARCOS RODRIGUES LOPES M 50 M0099 - C1 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:10:53.545

03/12/2023 - 14:33:39 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER C1      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 318 MARIA MARGARETE TAMIOZZO F 58 F0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
02:22:43.731

2 114 DENIZI MALANGE F 56 F0099 - C2 CACERES 02:27:30.704
3 130 EDLEUSA GOMES F 57 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:31:34.694
4 276 LILIANE OLIARI BREINACK F 55 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 02:42:24.872
5 454 APARECIDA MARTINS RODRIGUES F 58 F0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:46:56.604
6 317 MARIA LUCIA VEIGA TORRES. F 59 F0099 - C2 DENISE 02:55:48.542
7 388 ROSANE SILVA COSTA F 55 F0099 - C2 SAPEZAL 03:11:19.080

03/12/2023 - 14:41:29 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER C2      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 360 QUERINO KUHSLER M 56 M0099 - C2 MATUPA 01:35:52.044
2 253 JURANDI CORREIA BATSITA M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:35:52.778
3 413 VALDECIR FOCHEZATO M 58 M0099 - C2 SINOP 01:49:10.728
4 32 ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA M 57 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:53:30.872
5 170 FLORISVALDO XAVIER MEIRA M 58 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:56:21.813
6 255 JUVENOR DE ALMEIDA ARRIOLA M 57 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:58:23.180
7 246 JOZAIR VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:58:52.688

8 152 EMILIO LUIS ROMANOSKI M 58 M0099 - C2 NOVA MUTUM 01:59:31.244
9 377 ROBSON MAGNANI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:47.677

10 269 LEO CINTRA M 57 M0099 - C2 CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

02:00:28.051

11 435 WALTEMIR CLOVIS PICCOLI M 55 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:00:28.225
12 266 LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO M 59 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:19:01.099
13 186 GILMAR DOS SANTOS M 57 M0099 - C2 BARRA DO BUGRES 02:25:29.130
14 464 IVANIR LUIZ LOCATELLI M 56 M0099 - C2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:26:27.303
15 291 LUIS CLAUDIO MESSIAS DUARTE M 56 M0099 - C2 RONDONOPOLIS 03:26:15.956
16 436 WALTER DE OLIVEIRA PEIXOTO M 59 M0099 - C2 PONTES E LACERDA 03:45:27.038

03/12/2023 - 14:33:59 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER C2      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 324 MARLENE FLORES DE SOUZA F 61 F0099 - MD PONTES E LACERDA 02:56:25.662
2 316 MARIA JUDETE DOS SANTOS CHAVES F 62 F0099 - MD TANGARA DA SERRA 03:00:47.719
3 126 EDITE MARIA ZEMIANI F 64 F0099 - MD SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
03:11:50.910

4 193 GISSELLE MARIA PORTES SODEIRO F 65 F0099 - MD SAPEZAL 03:13:00.175

03/12/2023 - 14:42:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  MASTER D      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 17 MANOEL  PEDRO DE ALCANTARA NETO M 59 M0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 00:52:20.160
2 15 LUCIANO FERNANDES SARDINHA M 39 M0099 - PA SAPEZAL 00:55:47.696
3 465 MURILO VIEIRA BUSATTO M 13 M0099 - PA CUIABA 00:56:45.009
4 2 AYRAN BARBATO M 14 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 00:56:47.274
5 462 SANDRO ARAUJO M 54 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:03:18.044
6 3 DAVID HENRIQUE S. CLOVASKY M 14 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:03:20.409
7 21 NERICO TECEDOR M 38 M0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 01:03:37.848
8 4 DAYANE CRISTINE MARMOL F 34 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:03:52.254
9 27 WILSON FRANCELINO DE OLIVEIRA M 59 M0099 - PA BARRA DO BUGRES 01:05:47.837

10 6 EVILASIO GALLEGO NETTO M 38 M0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 01:05:51.115
11 24 PAULO HENRIQUE MENDES M 17 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:05:58.323
12 459 IVAN MOURA CALLIGARIS M 33 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:06:58.252
13 10 GUSTAVO LUIZ MEIRELLES PEREIRA M 18 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:09:51.347
14 1 AGUIDA DA SILVA RIBEIRO F 46 F0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 01:10:19.561
15 9 GUSTAVO BARBOSA PEREIRA M 32 M0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 01:12:26.020
16 25 STANISLEY DAVI FILHO M 61 M0099 - PA TABAPORA 01:13:02.810
17 95 CLAUDIA SANTANA GOMES DAEUBLE F 47 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:13:29.438
18 270 LEONAN WASHINGTON M 28 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:14:41.930
19 26 VIVIANE DE PAULA GOMES F 34 F0099 - PA SAO MIGUEL DO 

GUAPORE
01:15:17.780

20 322 MARINEZ GONZATTO SBARDELOTO F 55 F0099 - PA SAO JOSE DO RIO 
CLARO

01:15:51.229

21 14 LUCIANO AZEVEDO DA SILVA M 45 M0099 - PA CAMPO NOVO DO 
PARECIS

01:18:32.981

22 19 MARIA C. GOMES FELIX F 53 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:19:16.519
23 391 SAMIA FABRES DE SOUZA YAMASHITA F 42 F0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 01:19:37.882
24 20 NATALIA LARISSA GALLEGO F 32 F0099 - PA NOVA OLIMPIA 01:23:38.931
25 66 ANELISA ABELHA F 37 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:24:39.103
26 461 JOAO GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA GRUHN M 15 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:29:59.274
27 13 KENIA FERNANDA WAGNER F 32 F0099 - PA SINOP 01:36:44.575
28 224 JOAO MARCELO CARPENEDO M 34 M0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 01:36:46.095
29 359 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 F0099 - PA SAPEZAL 01:39:23.170
30 219 JESSICA SILVA DIAS F 32 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 01:55:05.142
31 308 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 01:58:36.637
32 251 WILSON BOSCO DE OLIVEIRA M 62 M0099 - PA CACERES 01:59:24.000
33 16 SOLANGE HELENA PEREIRA F 56 F0099 - PA CACERES 01:59:24.625
34 343 OSMAIR BORGES DA SILVA M 41 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 01:59:45.002
35 271 LEONARDO ANTONIO M 18 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:00:28.754
36 37 ADRIELE DA S. LIVI F 36 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:11.278
37 230 JOELMA SOARES BORGES DE OLIVEIRA F 31 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:11.531

03/12/2023 - 14:23:55 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

15KM       



38 54 ANACLEI DE ALMEIDA AMARAL F 38 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:12.282
39 453 YLDERKARLA MACHADO SOUZA F 40 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:12.342
40 73 ARIANE PRESTES MACHADO F 36 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:12.359
41 216 JANETE RIBEIRO NUNES F 42 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:12.540
42 215 JANAINA DANTAS F 32 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:13.016
43 89 CELMA MENDES F 47 F0099 - PA TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:13.874
44 22 PATRICIA GUILHERME F 51 F0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:15.064
45 235 JOSE ADRIANO NETO M 55 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:16.052
46 397 SIDINEI FERNANDES DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:16.444
47 384 ROMILDO RAMOS DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:17.115
48 332 NELSO PEREIRA CHAVES M 61 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:17.401
49 437 WALTER LUCIO GUSMAO M 46 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:17.986
50 140 ELEANDRO MARCOS BERTIN M 47 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:18.516
51 227 JOAO RICARDO KLOECKNER M 55 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:19.811
52 286 LUCIANO MATOS M 41 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:20.029
53 287 LUCIANO VIEIRA BATISTA M 42 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:20.895
54 118 DIRCEU FELIPE JUNIOR M 40 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:22.408
55 194 GLADSON LEANDRO DA SILVA M 45 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:31.436
56 90 CELSO FERREIRA M 57 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:10:38.689
57 423 VINICIOS HENRIQUE M 16 M0099 - CI TANGARA DA SERRA 02:28:09.340

03/12/2023 - 14:23:55 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

15KM       



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 265 LAYZA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 21 F0099 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:22:52.788

03/12/2023 - 14:44:17 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  SUB23      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 446 WIGTON INACIO RHODEN M 20 M0099 - S2 TAPURAH 01:32:16.481
2 103 DANIEL BATISTA MEIRE SANTOS M 21 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
01:39:53.330

3 198 GUILHERME DE LIMA PEREIRA M 21 M0099 - S2 BARRA DO BUGRES 01:44:31.360
4 450 WILLIAN JUNIOR XAVIERDO 

NASCIMENT0
M 22 M0099 - S2 NOVA OLIMPIA 01:50:21.907

5 175 GABRIEL ROSSETE M 22 M0099 - S2 01:53:38.618
6 147 ELVIS DAMIAO DE A AMORIM JUNIOR M 21 M0099 - S2 SAO JOSE DO RIO 

CLARO
02:01:45.000

7 411 THIAGO HENRIQUE M 20 M0099 - S2 PONTES E LACERDA 02:42:52.442
8 279 LUCAS GONCALVES DA COSTA LIMA M 21 M0099 - S2 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:44:02.570
9 240 JOSE HENRIQUE ZAMBELLI M 22 M0099 - S2 NOVA OLIMPIA 03:02:48.366

03/12/2023 - 14:35:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  SUB23      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 160 EWELEEN TITO F 26 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 01:57:03.000
2 44 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - S3 ARIPUANA 02:19:04.936
3 277 LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 28 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:30:47.000
4 155 ESTELAINE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F0099 - S3 CACERES 02:30:48.243
5 395 SANDRY DA SILVA KAPICHE F 29 F0099 - S3 JI-PARANA 02:57:51.159
6 455 THAMIRES P PINHO F 22 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 03:04:07.731
7 428 VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES F 26 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:10:53.440

03/12/2023 - 14:44:36 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  SUB30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 44 ALINE REGINA DE SOUZA F 29 F0099 - S3 ARIPUANA 02:19:04.936
2 277 LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 28 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 02:30:47.000
3 155 ESTELAINE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F0099 - S3 CACERES 02:30:48.243
4 395 SANDRY DA SILVA KAPICHE F 29 F0099 - S3 JI-PARANA 02:57:51.159
5 455 THAMIRES P PINHO F 22 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 03:04:07.731
6 428 VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES F 26 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 03:10:53.440

03/12/2023 - 14:47:39 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8834/8832

9º UP HILL SERRA DA CHOCADEIRA  TANGARA DA SERRA

45KM  SUB30      FEM


